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Wednesday, October 12, 2011 

 

Session 1 

Chair: Allen McConnell, Miami University 
 

 

8:30  Joshua Correll, University of Chicago 
When Practice Makes Prudent: Training, Complexity, and 

Control Over Racial Bias in the Decision to Shoot 

 
9:15 Baruch Eitam, University of Haifa 

Motivation From Having An Effect  

 
10:00  Break 

 
10:30 N. Sriram, University of Virginia 

Latency Contrasts Revisited 

 
11:15 Jay Van Bavel, New York University 

Motivated Social Perception: A Social Neuroscience 

Perspective 

 
12:30 Lunch 
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Wednesday, October 12, 2011 
 

Session 2 

Chair: Bernadette Park, University of Colorado 
 

 

2:00 Kristi Costabile, Iowa State University 
Effects of Narrative Construction on Attributions and 

Perceptions 

 
2:45 Barbara Spellman, University of Virginia 

Turning Counterfactuals into Causes: The Roles of Knowledge 

and Control 

 
3:30  Break 

 
 

4:00        2011 Thomas M. Ostrom Award Address 
 

Chair: Donal Carlston, Purdue University  

 

John Bargh, Yale University 

The Sovereignty of the Active Goal 

 

 
7:00  Dinner 
    



4 

 

Thursday, October 13, 2010 
 

 
 

Session 3 

Chair: Brian Nosek, University of Virginia 
 

 

8:30  Pamela Smith, Rady School of Management, UC San Diego 
The Social Distance Theory of Power 

 
9:15 SoYon Rim, Harvard University 

Distance-dependent Focus on Causal Antecedents vs. Causal 

Consequents 

 
10:00 Break 

 
10:30 Daniel Molden, Northwestern University 

The Motivational versus Metabolic Effects of Carbohydrates 

on Self-Regulation 

 
11:15 Bertram Malle, Steven Guglielmo, and Andrew E. Monroe, 

Brown University 
A Theory of Blame 

 
12:30  Lunch 
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2011 PMIG Participants 
 

Name Affiliation Email 

Emily Balcetis New York University emilybalcetis@nyu.edu  

Ishani Banerji Indiana University ibanerji@indiana.edu  

John Bargh Yale University john.bargh@yale.edu  

Kathryn Boucher Indiana University katbraun@indiana.edu  

Donal Carlston Purdue University carlston@psych.purdue.edu 

Travis Carter U. of Chicago Booth School of Business travis.carter@chicagobooth.edu 

Jackie Chen UC Santa Barbara j_chen@psych.ucsb.edu 

Joshua Correll University of Chicago jcorrell@uchicago.edu  

Kristi Costabile Iowa State University costabil@iastate.edu  

Joshua Davis Barnard College, Columbia University jdavis@barnard.edu  

Baruch Eitam University of Haifa beitam@psy.haifa.ac.il 

Bertram Gawronski University of Western Ontario bgawrons@uwo.ca  

Tony Greenwald University of Washington agg@u.washington.edu  

Steve Guglielmo Brown University steve_guglielmo@brown.edu 

Elizabeth Haines William Paterson University hainese@wpunj.edu  

Dave Hamilton UC Santa Barbara hamilton@psych.ucsb.edu 

Reid Hastie U. of Chicago Booth School of Business reid.hastie@chicagobooth.edu 

Carlee Beth Hawkins University of Virginia cbh2z@virginia.edu  

Tali Kleiman The Hebrew University of Jerusalem tali.kleiman@mail.huji.ac.il 

Amy Krosch New York University amy.krosch@nyu.edu  

Calvin Lai University of Virginia ckl5ae@virginia.edu  

Alison Ledgerwood UC Davis aledgerwood@ucdavis.edu 

Patricia Linville Fuqua School of Business, Duke University linville@duke.edu 

Bertram Malle Brown University bfmalle@brown.edu  

Allen McConnell Miami University  mcconnar@muohio.edu  
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David Miele University of Maryland dmiele@umd.edu 

Maxim Milyavsky The Hebrew University of Jerusalem maxim.milyavsky@mail.huji.ac.il 

Daniel Molden Northwestern University molden@northwestern.edu 

Wesley Moons UC Davis wgmoons@ucdavis.edu  

Gordon Moskowitz Lehigh University gbm@lehigh.edu  

Brian Nosek University of Virginia nosek@virginia.edu  

Bernadette Park University of Colorado bernadette.park@colorado.edu 

Elise Percy Indiana University ejpercy@indiana.edu  

Kate Ratliff Tilburg University k.a.ratliff@uvt.nl  

Kyle Ratner New York University kyle.ratner@nyu.edu  

SoYon Rim Harvard University soyon.rim@gmail.com  

Alexander Santelli Columbia University ags2148@columbia.edu  

Kathleen Schmidt University of Virginia kes7z@virginia.edu  

Erica Schneid Purdue University erica.schneid@gmail.com 

Abigail Scholer University of Waterloo ascholer@uwaterloo.ca  

Yaacov Schul The Hebrew University of Jerusalem yschul@huji.ac.il 

Steen Sehnert Columbia University steen.sehnert@gmail.com  

Jeff Sherman UC Davis jsherman@ucdavis.edu  

Gary Sherman Harvard University gary_sherman@hks.harvard.edu  

Rachel Smallman Texas A&M University rsmallman@tamu.edu  

Colin Smith Ghent University colin.smith@ugent.be  

Pamela Smith Rady School of Management, UC San Diego psmith@rady.ucsd.edu  

Eliot Smith Indiana University esmith4@indiana.edu  

Bobbie Spellman University of Virginia spellman@virginia.edu  

N. Sriram University of Virginia nsriram@virginia.edu  

Jeff Stone University of Arizona jeffs@email.arizona.edu  

Steve Stroessner Barnard College, Columbia University ss233@columbia.edu 

Amy Summerville Miami University summera@muohio.edu  

Yufang "Sabrina" Sun Harvard University yufsun@gmail.com  

Andrew Todd University of Iowa andrew-todd@uiowa.edu  

Jim Uleman New York University jim.uleman@nyu.edu  

Jay Van Bavel New York University jay.vanbavel@nyu.edu  


